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truenortharts.com

Goddess Retreat Schedule 2020
Note: Multiple times are offered each month to give you options. 

You’ll receive an email when the recordings for each retreat are available.

Hera Retreat
Friday, January 17, 2020 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST
Friday, January 17, 2020 at 6:00 to 9:00 pm, EST
Saturday, January 18, 2020 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST

Demeter Retreat
Friday, February 7, 2020 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST
Friday, February 7, 2020 at 6:00 to 9:00 pm, EST
Saturday, February 8, 2020 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST

Persephone Retreat
Friday, March 20, 2020 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST
Friday, March 20, 2020 at 6:00 to 9:00 pm, EST
Saturday, March 21, 2020 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST

Aphrodite Retreat
Friday, April 3, 2020 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST
Friday, April 3, 2020 at 6:00 to 9:00 pm, EST
Saturday, April 4, 2020 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST

Artemis Retreat
Saturday, May 22, 2019 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST
Friday, May 22, 2019 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST
Friday, May 23, 2019 at 6:00 to 9:00 pm, EST

Athena Retreat
Friday, June 12, 2019 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST
Friday, June 12, 2019 at 6:00 to 9:00 pm, EST
Saturday, June 13, 2019 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST

Hestia Retreat
Saturday, July 10, 2019 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST
Saturday, July 10, 2019 at 6:00 to 9:00 pm, EST
Friday, July 11, 2019 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST

Integration/Celebration
Friday, August 14, 2020 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST
Friday, August 14, 2020 at 6:00 to 9:00 pm, EST
Saturday, August 15, 2020 at 10:00 am to 1:00 pm, EST

Register for the Goddess Course
truenortharts.com/goddess

Already registered?
Sign up for your Zoom retreat by logging 

into the workshop at 
http://100mandalascommunity.com 

*Registrations for Zoom open 
January 1, 2020

Questions?
Email Kathryn Costa at

kathryn@100mandalas.com


